
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE SPORT AUTOGRAPH AUCTION 
 

Wednesday 20th Sept 10am 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - Golf Open Championship collection St Andrews 1995 includes Official Programme, Order of play booklets for Friday, Saturday, Sunday and various 

members and staff passes for the event. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

2 - Golf Open Championship collection Royal St Georges 1993 includes Official Programme, Order of play booklets for all four days, Course map and 

seven various staff passes for the event. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

3 - Golf Open Championship collection Royal Birkdale 1998 includes Official programme, Order of play booklets for all four days, laminated course map, 

Course staff pass and unused tickets for practice days and two of the Championship days. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

4 - Golf Open Championship collection Royal Troon 1997 includes fiver order of play booklets for all four days, Official booklet and staff pass and another 

for practice day. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

5 - Golf Open Championship collection Royal Lyham and St Annes 1996 includes order of play booklets for all four days, laminated course map, accident 

report forms issued to course marshals and confirmation letter for accommodation for the week. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

6 - Football collection of 7 signed 12x8 photos signatures include Glen Johnson, Troy Deeney, Abdoulaye Doucoure, Seamus Coleman and Steve 

McLaren. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

7 - Football collection of 7 signed 12x8 photos signatures include Benni McCarthy, Juan Mata, David Prutton, Yerry Mina, Arkadiusz Milik, Alex Telles and 

Tom Davies. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

8 - Football collection of 7 signed 12x8 photos signatures include James Garner, Takefusa Kubo, Takumi Minamino, Takumi Minamino, Rhys Williams, 

Adam Ounas and Roy Makaay. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

9 - Football collection of 10 signed 12x8 photos signatures include Eric Bailly, Daniel Podence, Kye Rowles, Donyell Malen, Ferran Torres, Ortega 

Moreno, Ross Stewart, Benjamin Mendy, Yosuke Ideguchi and Kolo Toure. Good condition Est. £24 - 26 

10 - Football collection of 10 signed 12x8 photos signatures include Odsonne Edouard, Jayson Molumby, Zack Steffen, Adam Ounas,  Jon McLaughlin, 

Kolo Toure, Benni McCarthy, Demarai Gray, Ben Godfrey and James Garner. Good condition Est. £24 - 26 

11 - Football collection of 10 signed 12x8 photos signatures include Yerry Mina, Michael Keane, Iker Muniain, Kalidou Koulibaly, Florent Sinama, Cedric 

Itten, Jack Cork, Illan Meslier, Rodrigo and Joe Gelhardt. Good condition Est. £24 - 26 

12 - Football collection of 5 signed 12x8 photos signatures include Dwight McNeil, Eberechi Eze, Detlef Esapa Osong, Leon Balogun and Inaki Williams. 

Good condition Est. £12 - 10 

13 - Football collection of 10 signed 12x8 photos signatures include Ronald Koeman, Gaizka Mendieta, Ally McCoist, Marc Roca, Paul Breitner, Savo 

Milosevic, Marc-Vivien Foe, Slaven Billic, Jean-Pierre Papin and Brett Ormerod. Good condition Est. £24 - 16 

14 - Rugby Union Collection of Four 6 x 4 inch Colour British Lions Photos Signed by George North, Kyle Sinkler, Owen Farrell and Mako Vunipola. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

15 - Boxing Muhammad Ali The Greatest signed 33x38 in Boxing Shorts display. Good condition Est. £1,000 - 1200 

16 - Boxing George Foreman signed 33x38 boxing shorts display. Good condition Est. £300 - 350 

17 - Boxing Evander Holyfield signed 24x20 inch boxing glove display. Good condition Est. £200 - 250 

18 - Boxing Anthony Joshua signed 27x32 inch boxing glove display. Good condition Est. £200 - 250 

19 - Boxing Mike Tyson and Evander Holyfield signed 15x8 x8 inch boxing glove display. Good condition Est. £300 - 350 

20 - Mike Tyson signed 15x8x8 inch boxing glove display. Good condition Est. £250 - 300 

21 - Boxing Tyson Fury signed 15x8x8 inch Boxing Glove display. Good condition Est. £250 - 300 

22 - Boxing Muhammad Ali signed 10x10 in mounted Training skipping rope display. Good condition Est. £1,000 - 1200 

23 - Football Harry Maguire signed replica England home shirt. Size Large. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

24 - Football Diogo Dalot signed Manchester United replica home shirt size medium. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 
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25 - Sport cinema film reel collection includes 9, 7 inch reels, 7 180mm reels and 1 mini reel includes many sport events from Olympic Games and World 

Championships. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

26 - Alex Ferguson signed Manchester United souvenir FDC double PM Manchester United in Europe Manchester 26 May 99 and Treble Winners 1999. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

27 - Boxing Billy Joe Saunders signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

28 - Boxing Crisanto Espana signed 8x6 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

29 - Boxing John Ruiz signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

30 - Boxing Marco Antonio Barrera signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

31 - Boxing Joe Calzaghe signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

32 - Boxing Roberto Duran signed 12x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

33 - Boxing David Haye signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

34 - Tony McCoy horse racing legend signed photo display. 17 x 9 inch professionally framed signed colour photo with second unsigned one alongside. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

35 - Football Gordon Banks signed Pele wonder save print approx 16 x 20 inches nicely mounted. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

36 - Football Michael Owen signed autograph display. Two colour signed photos professionally mounted and framed to approx 21 x 17 inches. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

37 - Cycling Bradley Wiggins signed 16 x 12 inch colour action photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

38 - Football Jarzinho signed 16 x 12 inch colour action photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

39 - Rugby 2011 Wigan Warriors full team signed Challenge Cup winners celebration photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

40 - Formula One Mercedes Autograph display. Three signed promo photos with PRINTED autographs, Kimi Räikkönen, David Coulthard and one other 

not identified. Framed and mounted to an overall size of approx. 20 x 12 inches. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

41 - Cricket Legend Clive Lloyd signed West Indies v Lancashire cover and unsigned photo framed and mounted to approx. 29 x 14 inches. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

42 - Football George Best PRINTED autograph on Football Finest Montage print framed and mounted to approx. 22 x 18 inches. Good condition Est. £10 

- 14 

43 - 1995 England Rugby Grand Slam signed coloured print: titled "England Grand Slam Champions 1995" Signed in pencil by all 20 players to the 

legend below to incl Martin Johnson, Will Carling, Jeremy Guscott, Jason Leonard, Rob Andrew, Rory Underwood, etc. reproduced from the original oil 

painting by Michael Grimsdale. Framed to an overall size of approx. 30 x 25 inches. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

44 - Olympics 2000 Sydney British Olympics Team T Shirt signed by Gold Medal winners Steph Cook, Richard Foulds, Jason Queely, Fred Scarlett, 

Simon Dennis, Lewis Attrill and Silver, Bronze winners Simon Hiscocks, Kate Allenby, Johnathan Clay, Nicholas Rogers, Andrew Beardsworth and Chris 

Maddocks. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

45 - Cricket collection 14 signed white cards includes some fantastic signatures such as Ben Stokes, Nasser Hussain, James Taylor, Josh Cobb, Brad 

Hodge, Ian Blackwell, Michael DeVenuto, Andy Flower, Mark Nicholas, Graeme Swann, Aleem Darr and Albie Morkel, Billy Bowden and Bob Willis. Good 

condition Est. £18 - 20 

46 - Cricket collection over 30 signed white cards from International and County players past and present includes some good names such as Paul 

Collingwood, Steve Harmison, Kyle Hogg, Steve Croft, Simon Kerrigan, Luke Sutton, Gary Keedy, Luke Evans, Gordon Muchall, Darren Maddy, Phil 

Mustard, Ben Harmison, Alfonso Yhomas, Mark Chilton plus other good names. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

47 - Cricket Australia collection over 20 assorted signed photos, cards and pages from some great names past and present includes David Warner, Brad 

Haddin, Shane Watson, Michael Clarke, Graham Marsh, Mitchell Johnson, Adam Vogues, Michael Hussey, David Hussey, Nathan Bracken, Peter Siddle, 

Nathan Hauritz, Andrew Symonds, Josh Hazlewood, Ian Harvey, Justin Langer, Mark Taylor, Jason Gillespie, Alan Border and Damien Martyn. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

48 - Cricket Pakistan collection 16 signed white with some accompanying photos includes some great names past and present such as Shoaib Akhtar, 

Saqlain Mushtaq, Inzamam-ul-Haq, Atiq Uz Zaman, Salmon Butt, Yasir Hammed, Umar Akmal, Karman Akmal, Mohammad Hafeez, Shazaid, Wahab 

Riaz, Mohammad Amir, Azhar Ali and Mohammad Yosuf. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

49 - Cricket England Collection 7 signed 6x4 inch colour Cornhill Insurance promo photos includes great names such as Dean Headley, Robert Croft, 

Dominic Croft, Allan Wells, Neil Foster and Chris Read. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

50 - Cricket England Collection 7 signed 6x4 inch colour Cornhill Insurance promo photos includes great names such as Mike Atherton, Andrew Flintoff, 

Mark Ramprakash, Graeme Hick, Graham Thorpe, Marcus Trescothick and Andy Caddick. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

51 - Cricket Brian Lara signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

52 - Cricket Gary Sobers signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

53 - Cricket Viv Richards signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

54 - Cricket Shivnarine Chanderpaul signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

55 - Cricket David Gower signed Autographed Editions 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

56 - Cricket Ian Botham signed Autographed Editions 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

57 - Cricket Fred Trueman signed Autographed Editions 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

58 - Cricket Richard Hadlee signed 10x8 inch colour magazine photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

59 - Cricket Dennis Lillee signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

60 - Cricket Alan Border signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

61 - Cricket Basil D'Oliveira signd 12x8 inch Star portrait colour magazine photo laminated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

62 - Cricket John Snow signed 12x8 inch Star portrait colour magazine photo laminated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

63 - Cricket John Edrich signed 12x8 inch Star portrait colour magazine photo laminated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

64 - Cricket Colin Cowdrey signed 12x8 inch Star portrait colour magazine photo laminated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

65 - Cricket Steve Waugh signed 12x8 inch overall colour magazine photo affixed to A4 page. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

66 - Cricket Richie Benaud signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

67 - Cricket Wasim Akram signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

68 - Cricket Hansie Cronje signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

69 - Cricket Alan Donald signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

70 - Cricket Graham McKenzie signed 8x6 inch approx colour magazine photo mounted to card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

71 - Football Carlos Cuellar signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Aston Villa. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

72 - Football Malcom Macdonald signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured during his time with Newcastle United. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

73 - Football Robinho signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Real Madrid. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

74 - Motor Racing Stirling Moss TLS dated 12th April 1954 on headed paper in which he thanks a fan for a gift of a beer tankard. Good condition Est. £10 

- 14 

75 - Tennis Martina Navratilova signed 12x8 inch colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

76 - Speedway Doug Davies signed 6x4 inch vintage 1950s black and white photo. Doug Davies (6 August 1936 - 8 June 2000) was an international 

motorcycle speedway rider from South Africa. Davies reached the final of the Speedway World Championship in the 1956 Individual Speedway World 

Championship. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

77 - Boxing Ricky Hitman Hatton signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

78 - Football Ryan Giggs signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with the champions Leagur trophy. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

79 - Football Wayne Rooney signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Manchester United. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

80 - Football Edinson Cavani signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Manchester United. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

81 - Football Donny van de Beek signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Manchester United. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

82 - Football Ole Gunnar Solskjaer signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating after scoring for Manchester United in the Champions league final. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

83 - Football Teddy Sheringham signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating after scoring for Manchester United in the Champions league final. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

84 - Football Alisson Becker signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with champions league trophy after Liverpool's victory. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

85 - Football Alisson Becker signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with champions league trophy after Liverpool's victory. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

86 - Football Robbie Fowler signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Liverpool. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

87 - Football Andrew Robertson signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Liverpool. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

88 - Football Trent Alexander Arnold signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Liverpool. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

89 - Football Virgil van Dijk signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Liverpool. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

90 - Football Gianfranco Zola signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Chelsea. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

91 - Football Geoff Hurst and Martin Peters signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured with the Jules Rimet trophy at Wembley Stadium. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 24 

92 - Football Gordon Banks signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured making his wonder save from Pele during the 1970 world cup finals. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 24 

93 - Rugby Union Martin Johnson signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured lifting the World Cup trophy after England's victory in 2003. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

94 - Rugby Union Jonny Wilkinson signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured scoring the winning drop goal for England during the 2003 world cup final 

against Australia. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

95 - Rugby Union Jonny Wilkinson signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for England during the 2007 World Cup. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

96 - Rugby Union Owen Farrell signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for England at Twickenham. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

97 - Rugby Union Owen Farrell signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for England at Twickenham. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

98 - Football Ledley King signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Tottenham Hotspur. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

99 - Football Jermaine Jenas signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

100 - Boxing Roy Jones Jnr signed 16x12 inch colour photo pictured during his fight with Joe Calzaghe. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

101 - Boxing Herol Bomber Graham signed 16x12 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

102 - Boxing Dennis Andries signed 16x12 inch black and white photo pictured during his fight with Thomas Hit Man Hearns. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

103 - Football England World Cup Squad 1970 multi signed Back Home record sleeve signatures include Alf Ramsey, Bobby Moore, Bobby Charlton, 

Alan Ball, Geoff Hurst, Ray Wilson, Nobby Stiles, Jack Charlton, Gordon Banks, Martin Peters, George Cohen and Roger Hunt 45 rpm vinyl record 

included. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

104 - Boxing Anthony Joshua and Oleksandr Usyk signed Heavyweight Championship of the World Programme signatures on cover also includes inside 

Callum Smith and El Uruguayo signatures inside. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

105 - Cricket Gary Sobers signed 11x7 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

106 - Cricket Geoffrey Boycott signed 10x8 inch black and white photo pictured in action for Yorkshire. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

107 - Cricket Darren Gough signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for England in One Day International. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

108 - Cricket Monty Panesar signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for England dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

109 - Cricket Geraint Jones signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for England in test match cricket. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

110 - Football Alan Shearer signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating while playing for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

111 - Football Michael Owen signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for England against Argentina. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

112 - Football Pat Jennings signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo pictured in action for Tottenham Hotspur. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

113 - Football Ryan Giggs signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Manchester United. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

114 - Football Teddy Sheringham signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

115 - Football Tom Finney signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo pictured lining up for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

116 - Football Jonathan Woodgate signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Newcastle United. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

117 - Football Frederic Kanoute signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured during his playing days with Tottenham Hotspur. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

118 - Football Nobby Stiles signed 6x4 inch Real Madrid v Manchester United 1968 European Cup Semi Final Miercoles 15 demayo de 1968 post card. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

119 - Football Kerry Dixon signed The World Cup 1930-1986 official commemorative cover PM World Cup Kingstown St Vincent W.I First Day of Issue. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

120 - Rugby Union Martin Johnson signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured lifting the World Cup trophy after England's victory in 2003.Signature slightly 

blemished. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

121 - Football Arturo Lupoli signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Arsenal. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

122 - Football George Best signed 10x8 inch autographed editions colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

123 - Football eric Cantona signed 12x8 inch colour magazine photo page. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

124 - Football/Cricket Fred Trueman signed 5x3 vintage black and white magazine photo rare image of Fiery Fred playing football. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 30 

125 - Rugby League Reg Gasnier 12x8 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and magazine image of the legendary 

Australian. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

126 - Football Arsenal legends multi signed 12x8 inch magazine page includes Terry Neil, Frank McLintock, Jim Furnell, Colin Addison and Ian Ure. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

127 - Football Legends multi signed magazine page includes Bill Bremner, Referee Ray Tinkler and on reverse Celtic legend Joe McBride. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 40 

128 - Football Denis Law signed 11x9 inch colour magazine photo pictured during his time with Manchester United. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

129 - Football Brian Laudrup signed 11x9 inch colour magazine photo pictured while playing for Rangers in Scotland. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

130 - Cricket Shane Warne signed 33x23 in Colour Times poster picturing the iconic ball of the century during the Ashes Old Trafford test of 1993. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

131 - Football Jimmy Milne signed 9x3 inch vintage black and white Preston North End magazine photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

132 - Cricket Yorkshire Legends Fred Trueman signed 6x4 black and white photo and David Bairstow signed 6x4 black and white magazine photo. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

133 - Football Chesterfield F.C 1948 headed paper and compliment slip includes 20 live signatures from squad members. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

134 - Football Blackpool F.C legends multi signed 9x6 inch black and white newspaper photo 13 great signatures include Jimmy Armfield, Roy Gratrix, Bill 

Cranston, Leslie Lea, Roy Charnley. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

135 - Football Tom Finney signed Preston North End last appearance vintage programme dated April 30th, 1960. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

136 - Football Rangers collection 3 signed 6x4 inch colour prom photos includes Kirk Broadfoot, Michael Mols and Andrei Kanchelskis. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

137 - Cricket West Indies legends collection two signed album pages includes Frank Worrell, Rohan Kanhai, Lance Gibbs, Basil Butcher and Roy 

Marshall. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

138 - Football Ronaldo (Brazil) signed 16x12 overall mounted colour photo pictured during his time with Real Madrid. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

139 - Football Mick Channon signed 16x12 inch overall mounted vintage black and white magazine photo pictured in action for Southampton. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

140 - Football Mick Mills signed 15x12 inch overall mounted colour caricatures BY Rob Bond illustrated in Ipswich Town colours. Good condition Est. £8 - 

10 

141 - Cricket. Nathan Lyon Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

142 - Cricket. Jacques Kallis Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Glossy Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

143 - Cricket. Brian Close Signed 10 x 8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

144 - Cricket. Bobby Simpson Signed 10 x 8 inch Black and White Press Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

145 - Cricket. Clive Rice, Graham Pollock, Ali Bacher and Geoff Humpage Signed 3rd Test South Africa Vs SAB English XI March 1982 First Day Cover. 

South African Stamp with 26/3/82 Postmark. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

146 - Cricket. Kevin Pietersen Signed Adidas 8 x 4 inch Promo Card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

147 - Cricket. Alvin Kallicharran Signed Signature Card with Glossy Photo Attached to Black Card. Measures 8 x 6 inches approx. Good condition Est. £8 

- 10 

148 - Cricket. Abdul Quadir Signed Autograph Card with Black and White Photo Attached to Black Card. Measures 8 x 6 inches approx. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

149 - Cricket. Frank Tyson Signed Autograph Card with Black and White Photo Attached to Black Card. Measures 8 x 6 inches approx. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

150 - Cricket. Seymour Nurse Signed Signature Cutting with Black and White Photo Attached to White Card. Measures 8 x 6 inches approx. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

151 - Cricket. Mike Proctor Signed Autograph Card With colour Photo Attached to Blue Card. Measures 8 x 6 inches approx. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

152 - Cricket. Eddie Barlow Signed Autograph Card with Black and White Photo Attached to Blue Card. Measures 8 x 6 inches approx. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

153 - Cricket. Mervin Hughes Signed Autograph Card with Colour Glossy Photo Attached to Blue Card. Measures 8 x 6 inches approx. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

154 - Cricket. Godfrey Evans Signed Signature Piece with Colour Photo attached to 8 x 6 inch Green Card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

155 - Cricket. Sunil Gavaskar Signed Autograph Piece With two Black and White Glossy Photos Attached to 8 x 6 inch Black Card. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

156 - Cricket. Basil D'Oliveira Signed Autograph Piece with Black and White Photo Attached to 8 x 6 inch Blue Card. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

157 - Cricket. Everton Weeks Signed Autograph Card with Two Black and White Photo Attached to 8 x 6 inch White Card. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

158 - Cricket. Sonny Ramadhin Signed Signature Piece with Black and White Glossy Photo Attached to 8 x 6 inch Black Card. Good condition Est. £10 - 

12 

159 - Tennis Bob Hewitt and Frew McMillan 12x8 signature piece includes two signed album pages and four photos attached to A4 sheet. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

160 - Rugby. Billy Boston MBE Signed Signature Piece with Small Black and White Photo Attached to Blue Card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

161 - Horse Racing. Jockey George Duffield Signed 12 x 8 inch colour glossy Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

162 - Football Uli Hoeness signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for West Germany. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

163 - Football Wayne Rooney signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Everton. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

164 - Football Mick Channon signed 12x8 inch black and white photo pictured in action for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

165 - Cricket Nasser Hussain signed 12x8 inch colour magazine photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

166 - Cricket Nasser Hussain signed 12x8 inch colour magazine photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

167 - Cricket Sonny Ramadhin signed 5x2 black and white magazine photo attached to A4 sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

168 - Cricket Mushtaq Ahmed signed 12x8 inch colour magazine photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

169 - Cricket Mike Brearley signed 10x7 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

170 - Cricket Graeme Smith signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for South Africa in test match cricket. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

171 - Cricket Richard Hadlee signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for New Zealand in test match cricket. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

172 - Cricket Jason Holder signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while captain of the West Indies One Day side. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

173 - Cricket Mitchell Johnson signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured playing One Day International for Australia. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

174 - Cricket David Gower signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

175 - Cricket Graeme Hick signed 10x7 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

176 - Cricket Mike Gatting signed 10x7 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

177 - Cricket Ricky Ponting signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in test match cricket for Australia. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

178 - Cricket Andrew Flintoff signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for England in one day international. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

179 - Golf Colin Montgomerie 12x8 inch signature piece includes signed album page and three colour photos attached. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

180 - Golf Gary Player 12x8 inch signature piece includes signed album page and four colour photos attached to A4 sheet. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

181 - Tennis. Bjorn Borg Signed Autograph Card with Colour Photos Attached to A4 Black Card. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

182 - Olympics. Rebecca Adlington Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

183 - Olympics. Steve Redgrave and Mathew Pinsent Signed 12 x 8 inch Photo Showing Gold Medallist from Atlanta in 1996. Good condition Est. £18 - 

20 

184 - Olympics. Sir Steve Redgrave Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Gold Medal Celebrations in Sydney 2000. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

185 - Olympics. Jason Kenny Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Kenny Cycling at London 2012. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

186 - Olympics Triathlon Alastair and Johnny Brownlee Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Cycling Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

187 - Olympics Triathlon Alastair and Johnny Brownlee Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Cycling Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

188 - Cycling. Chris Hoy Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

189 - Cycling. Bradley Wiggins Signed Signature Card with 5 Colour Photos Attached to A4 Black Card. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

190 - Rugby Union Rory Underwood Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

191 - Rugby Union Bill Beaumont Signed 12 x 8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

192 - Rugby Union Johnny May Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Glossy Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

193 - Rugby Union George Ford Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

194 - Rugby Union Billy Vunipola Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Glossy Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

195 - Rugby Union Mako Vunipola Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

196 - Rugby Union J.P.R. Williams Signed 10 x 8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

197 - Rugby Union Rory Underwood Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

198 - Rugby Union Dan Carter (New Zealand) Signed Signature Piece With 4 Colour Photos Attached to A4 Black Card. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

199 - Boxing Muhammad Ali signed 9x7 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

200 - Boxing Joseph Parker signed Everlast red boxing glove. Joseph Dennis Parker, OM (born 9 January 1992) is a New Zealand professional boxer. He 

is the current Commonwealth Heavyweight Champion, and he held the WBO heavyweight title from 2016 to 2018. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

201 - Boxing David Light signed Lonsdale Red Boxing glove. David Light (born 13 November 1991) is a New Zealand professional boxer. As an amateur, 

he competed in the men's heavyweight division at the 2014 Commonwealth Games in Glasgow where he won the silver medal against Canada's Samir El 

Mais. And Professionally, Light is a former WBO World Cruiserweight title contender, where he fought Lawrence Okolie in March 2023. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

202 - Boxing Lawrence Okolie signed Lonsdale boxing glove. Lawrence Okolie (born 16 December 1992) is a British professional boxer who held the 

World Boxing Organization (WBO) cruiserweight title from 2021 to May 2023. At regional level, he held the Commonwealth title twice between 2018 and 

2019; the British title from 2018 to 2019; and the European title in 2019. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

203 - Boxing Liam Smith signed Lonsdale red boxing glove. Liam Mark Smith (born 27 July 1988) is a British professional boxer. He held the WBO light 

middleweight title from 2015 to 2016. At regional level, he has held multiple light middleweight championships, including the British and Commonwealth 



 

 

titles between 2012 and 2015. Liam is the younger brother of Paul Smith and Stephen Smith, and the older brother of Callum Smith; all of whom are 

professional boxers. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

204 - Boxing Frazer Clarke signed Lonsdale red boxing glove. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

205 - Football Harry Kane 15x12 inch overall mounted and framed signature piece (printed). Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

206 - Horse Racing Oscar Urbina signed 11x9 inch colour photo pictured riding Soviet Song in 2003. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

207 - Horse Racing Tony McCoy signed 21x17 overall framed and mounted colour montage print celebrating his 4000 winner at Towcester racecourse 

7th Nov 2003 riding Mountain Tunes. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

208 - Horse Racing Tony McCoy signed 12x9 overall framed colour photo picturing the legendary jockey in action. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

209 - England Legends 23x19 inch mounted The Pride of England Griffin caricature print featuring some of the legendary names of English Football. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

210 - Manchester United multi signed Replica home shirt 22 signatures includes some Old Trafford legends Alex Ferguson, Wayne Rooney, Cristiano 

Ronaldo, Paul Scholes, Rio Ferdinand plus other great signatures. Good condition Est. £150 - 200 

211 - Golf Miguel Angel Jimenez signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

212 - Golf Nick Price signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

213 - Golf Danny Willett signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

214 - Golf Ian Poulter signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

215 - Tennis Billie Jean King signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

216 - Tennis Steffi Graf signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

217 - Tennis Martina Navratilova signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

218 - Tennis Tim Henman and Greg Rusedski signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

219 - Tennis Tim Henman signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

220 - Tennis Monica Seles signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

221 - Football. Howard Kendall Signed 12 x 8 inch Black and White Glossy Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

222 - Football. Gil Merrick (Wales) Signed 12 x 8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

223 - Football. Stan Bowles (England) Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo. Signed in Black Ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

224 - Football. Andriy Shevchenko Signed Autograph Card with Colour Photo attached to 8 x 6 inch Yellow Card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

225 - Football. Karl Heinz Rummenigge Signed Autograph Card with Colour Photo Attached to 8 x 6 inch Blue Card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

226 - Football Tom Finney, Ronnie Clayton and Ron Yeats signed Preston North End sportsman dinner multi dinner menu dated 16th March 1989. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

227 - Football Brian Clough signed 10x8 inch Brighton and Hove Albion signed page. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

228 - Football collection 3 signed 6x4 white cards legendary names Howard Kendall, Colin Harvey and Mark Hateley included. Good condition Est. £16 - 

20 

229 - Cricket collection 7 signed 6x4 inch Cornhill Insurance Test Series promo photos and Cornhill 1993 booklet for collectors signatures included are 

Andy Caddick, Nick Knight, Craig White, Robert Croft and Mike Atherton. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

230 - Football Bobby Smith signed 8x6 inch black and white magazine photo vintage photo pictured in action for Tottenham Hotspur. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

231 - Football collection 3 assorted signed photo and magazine photos signatures included are Andy Gray, Eddie Gray and Steven Pienaar. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

232 - Football collection 5 signed 12x8 colour magazine pictures include Tom Finney, Joe Royle, John Bond, Steve Williams and Alan Hunter. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 18 

233 - Football Bedford Jezzard vintage 1950s ALS interesting content. Bedford Alfred George Jezzard (19 October 1927 - 21 May 2005) was an English 

footballer. Jezzard's teenage years coincided with the Second World War, and he began football as an amateur with Croxley Boys and later Watford, for 

whom he made three FA Cup appearances. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

234 - Cricket Tony Blain 10x8 inch mounted colour photo signature on mount. Tony Elston Blain (born 17 February 1962) was a cricketer who played for 

the New Zealand national cricket team in 11 Test matches and 38 One Day Internationals. He was primarily an understudy to Ian Smith and Adam Parore 

in the New Zealand side. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

235 - American Football Willis McGahee signed Buffalo Bills 12x8 inch colour photo with accompanying letter from the Bills. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

236 - Rugby Union Jeff Probyn signed Australia v England 1991 World Cup Final vintage programme. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

237 - Olympics Germany multi signed Team Foil Fencing Seoul 88 gold medalists includes Anja Fichtel-Mauritz, Zita-Eva Funkenhauser, Christiane 

Weber, Sabine Bau and Annette Klug. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

238 - Olympics Tessa Sanderson signed "They Think it's all Over" vintage invitation card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

239 - Football Burnley multi signed 2022-2023 A4 team sheet includes 20 signatures such as Muric, Cork, Barnes, Cullen, Taylor, Zarouy and Obafemi. 

Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

240 - Football Blackpool F.C multi signed 2010-2011 A4 team sheet includes 16 signatures such as Brett Ormerod, Matt Phillips, Marlon Harewood, Billy 

Clarke, Luke Varney, Jason Puncheon, Rob Edwards and David Carney. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

241 - Cricket Alec Stewart signed 16x12 inch colour montage photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

242 - Cricket Australia multi signed 16x10 sheet includes 14 signatures. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

243 - Football Bobby Tambling signed Chelsea Legend 16x12 inch colourised photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

244 - Football Harry Redknapp signed West Ham United London Stadium E20 metal road sign. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

245 - Rugby Union Rory Underwood signed 14x10 inch mounted colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

246 - Football Nigel Clough signed 12x10 inch colour photo pictured in action for England. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

247 - Football Gareth Southgate signed 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 



 

 

248 - Football Gordon Strachan signed 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

249 - Football Victor Anichebe signed 16x12 inch overall mounted colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

250 - Football Peter Bonetti signed 8x6 inch colour magazine photo on reverse Dave Mackay. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

251 - Boxing Johnny Nelson signed 10x8 colour photo pictured in action in a world title defence.. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

252 - Football. Alex Stepney Signed 10x8 inch colour Photo. Signed in red ink. Good condition. All autographs are genuine hand signed and come with a 

Certificate of Authenticity. We combine postage on multiple winning lots and can ship worldwide. UK postage from £5.99, EU from £7.99, Rest of World 

from £10. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

253 - Football. Tony Book Signed The League Cup Final Man City Vs Newcastle Utd FDC. British Stamp with 28th Feb 76 Postmark.. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 8 

254 - Brigadier Gerard at Diamond Day Ascot 22/7/72 race card programme. Good condition. Unsigned. In a racing career which lasted from June 1970 

until October 1972 he won seventeen of his eighteen races and has been rated the best racehorse trained in Britain in the 20th century. He was unbeaten 

as a two-year-old in 1970 when his most important win came in the Middle Park Stakes. At three he was again unbeaten, defeating Mill Reef in a famous 

race for the 2000 Guineas and going on to win the St. James's Palace Stakes, Sussex Stakes, Goodwood Mile and Queen Elizabeth II Stakes over a 

mile, before moving up in distance to win the Champion Stakes over ten furlongs. As a four-year-old he won the Lockinge Stakes, Prince of Wales's 

Stakes and Eclipse Stakes before moving up in distance to win the King George VI and Queen Elizabeth Stakes over one and a half miles. Brigadier 

Gerard sustained his first and only defeat when beaten by Roberto in the inaugural running of the Benson and Hedges Gold Cup. Good condition Est. £40 

- 80 

255 - Boxing. Henry Cooper Signed 6. 5 x 4. 5 inch Black and White Promo Photo. Signed in Black ink. Good condition. All autographs are genuine hand 

signed and come with a Certificate of Authenticity. We combine postage on multiple winning lots and can ship worldwide. UK postage from £5.99, EU 

from £7.99, Rest of World from £10. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

256 - Boxing Frank Bruno signed 6x4 album page and 4x2 phot affixed to A4 sheet. Can be removed off sheet. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

257 - Boxing Frank Bruno signed 6x4 promo card and 6x4 colour photo affixed to A4 sheet. Can be removed off sheet. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

258 - Boxing Curtis Cokes signed 10x8 black and white vintage promo photo. Curtis Cokes (June 15, 1937 - May 29, 2020) was a boxer from Dallas, 

Texas, United States. Cokes was the simultaneous WBA, WBC and The Ring World Welterweight Champion, and he was famous for his training regimen, 

which he also imposed on other boxers training with him. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

259 - Boxing Alan Minter signed 6x4 album page and two black and white photos affixed to a4 sheet. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

260 - Boxing Gene Fullmer signed 8x6 black and white photo affixed to A4 sheet. Can be removed off sheet. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

261 - Boxing Muhammad Ali signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

262 - Boxing Chris Eubank signed 6x4 The Ultimate Gladiator Promo illustration card and TLS. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

263 - Boxing Ross Minter signed 6x4 album page and colour photo affixed to a4 sheet. Can be removed off sheet. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

264 - Superstars 1976 multisigned programme 10 legends of sport signatures includes John Conteh, James Hunt, Stan Bowles, Jonah Barrington, David 

Hemery, David Duckham, Gareth Edwards, Dave Starbrook, Malcom Macdonald and J.P.R Williams. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

265 - Speedway Brian Foote race worn vintage Romford Bombers 1960s race vest. Brian Allen Foote (born 29 December 1948) is a former motorcycle 

speedway rider from England. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

266 - Speedway Ivan Mauger signed hardback book titled The Will to Win signature on the inside title page. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

267 - Speedway collection 11 Classic Speedway booklets dating 2016 to 2020. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

268 - Speedway collection 10 Classic Speedway booklets dating 2020 to 2022. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

269 - Speedway collection 10 Classic Speedway booklets dating 2010 to 2013. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

270 - Speedway collection 10 Classic Speedway booklets dating 2011 to 2019. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

271 - Speedway collection 10 Classic Speedway booklets dating 2013 to 2016. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

272 - Speedway Paperback book titled Ove Fundin Speedway Superstar by the author John Chaplin 285 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

273 - Speedway Paperback book titled Ove Fundin The Golden Age of Speedway by the author Philip Dalling. 159 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

274 - Speedway Paperback book titled As Luck Would Have It A Cockneys Tale signed by the author Len Silver. 272 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

275 - Speedway Paperback book titled Michael Lee Back from the brink by the author Tony Macdonald. 320 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

276 - Boxing Riddick Bowe signed Ampro London white boxing glove signed and inscribed Big Daddy. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

277 - Boxing James Bonecrusher Smith signed Lonsdale London red boxing glove. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

278 - Boxing James Cook signed Lemar white boxing glove. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

279 - Olympics London 2012 Collection of 7 Flags. Competing Countries Flags on Large Flag. Youth Sports Day 2012 Flag. Olympic Rings Flag. Two 

Paralympics Related Flags. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

280 - Olympics Collection of 2 Team GB Towels. One is Brand New With Tags and the Other No Tags. Full Size Swimming or Bath Towels. Good 

condition Est. £12 - 14 

281 - Football Geoff Hurst signed England 1966 World Cup Winners retro red football shirt. Size Xlarge. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

282 - Football Tyrell Malacia signed Manchester United replica home shirt size 2xl. Tyrell Johannes Chicco Malacia (born 17 August 1999) is a Dutch 

professional footballer who plays as a left-back for Premier League club Manchester United and the Netherlands national team. Good condition Est. £30 - 

40 

283 - Football Sheffield United 1997/98 season multi signed replica home shirt includes 12 signatures such as Chris Wilder, Don Hutchison, Andy Dibble, 

Paul McGrath plus other great signatures. Est. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

284 - Football Barnsley 1997 season multi signed replica home shirt includes 16 signatures such as Clint Marcelle, David Watson, Neil Redfern, Chris 

Morgan plus others. Est. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

285 - Football Wout Weghorst signed Manchester United replica home shirt size small. Wout François Maria Weghorst (born 7 August 1992) is a Dutch 

professional footballer who plays as a striker for Premier League club Manchester United, on loan from EFL Championship club Burnley, and the 

Netherlands national team. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 



 

 

286 - Football Amadou Onana signed Everton F.C replica home shirt size medium. Amadou Ba Zeund Georges Mvom Onana (born 16 August 2001) is a 

Belgian professional footballer who plays as a defensive midfielder for Premier League club Everton and the Belgium national team. Good condition Est. 

£30 - 40 

287 - Football Amadou Onana signed Everton F.C replica home shirt size medium. Amadou Ba Zeund Georges Mvom Onana (born 16 August 2001) is a 

Belgian professional footballer who plays as a defensive midfielder for Premier League club Everton and the Belgium national team. Good condition Est. 

£30 - 40 

288 - Football James Tarkowski signed Everton replica home shirt size small. James Alan Tarkowski (born 19 November 1992) is an English professional 

footballer who plays as a centre-back for Premier League club Everton. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

289 - Football Spanish Footballer Gerard Deulofeu Signed Puma Size 5. 5 Black Football Boot. Signed in gold ink. Unworn Boot. Good condition Est. £16 

- 20 

290 - Football Steve Bruce Match Worn Training Umbro Coat. Size XXl. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

291 - American Baseball Player David Pauley Signed Tigers Official Blue/Orange Baseball Cap. Signed in silver ink. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

292 - Golf Peter Hanson Signed Dunlop Extra Large Golfing Glove. In Original Packaging. Good Signature. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

293 - Golf Rafael Cabrera-Bello Signed Xtra Large Golfing Glove in Original Packaging. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

294 - Tennis. Tim Henman Signed Handle of Brand New Childrens Tennis Racquet. Signed in Black ink. Good condition. All autographs are genuine 

hand signed and come with a Certificate of Authenticity. We combine postage on multiple winning lots and can ship worldwide. UK postage from £5.99, 

EU from £7.99, Rest of World from £10. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

295 - Snooker Legends multi signed cue and case signatures include Ronnie O'Sullivan, Jimmy White, Shaun Murphy, Alex Higgins, Neil Robertson, 

Mark Williams, Marco Fu, John Virgo and Tony Knowles. Good condition Est. £200 - 250 

296 - Snooker Legend Jimmy White Signed Classic Snooker Cue. Signed in Silver Marker Pen. Unused Cue. Great Condition. Good condition Est.. Good 

condition Est. £60 - 80 

297 -  Cricket England, New Zealand, Hampshire, Sussex and Kent 1973 multi signed Gray Nicolls bat 63 fantastic signatures incudes some great names 

such as Colin Cowdrey, Derek Underwood, Alan Knott, Tony Greig, Richard Hadlee, Geoff Howarth, Asif Iqbal, Bob Woolmer, John Snow, Geoff Boycott, 

Keith Fletcher plus many other great names. Good condition Est. £80 - 100 

298 - Golf Vintage Hickory shaft vintage club. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

299 - Cricket bat Signed by 13 members of the 1996 Hampshire C. C. C. squad. Signatures include JOHN STEPHENSON, PAUL WHITTAKER, ROBIN 

SMITH, WINSTON BENJAMIN, CARDIGAN CONNOR. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

300 - Athletics Yelena Isinbayeva signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Yelena Gadzhievna Isinbayeva ( born 3 June 1982) is a Russian former pole vaulter. 

She is a two-time Olympic gold medalist (2004 and 2008), a three-time World Champion (2005, 2007, and 2013), the world record holder in the event, 

and is widely considered the greatest female pole-vaulter of all time. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

301 - Athletics Felix Sanchez signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Felix Sanchez, (born August 30, 1977) is a retired Dominican American track and field 

athlete.. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

302 - Athletics Asbel Kiprop signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Asbel Kipruto Kiprop (born 30 June 1989) is a Kenyan middle-distance runner, who 

specialises in the 1500 metres. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

303 - Athletics Yulimar Rojas signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Yulimar Rojas Rodríguez (also known as Yolimar Rojas; born 21 October 1995) is a 

Venezuelan athlete who holds the world record for women's triple jump, at 15.74 m (51 ft 7+1?2 in). She is the current Olympic champion, a three-time 

World Champion (2017 London, 2019 Doha and 2022 Eugene).. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

304 - Athletics Angelo Taylor signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Angelo F. Taylor (born December 29, 1978) is an American track and field athlete, winner of 

400-meter hurdles at the 2000 and 2008 Summer Olympics. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

305 - Athletics Stacy Dragila signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Stacy Renée Mikaelson known as Stacy Renée Dragila (born 25 March 1971) is a former 

American pole vaulter. She is an Olympic gold medalist and a multiple world champion. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

306 - Athletics Debbie Ferguson-McKenzie signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Debbie Ferguson-McKenzie (born 16 January 1976) is a former Bahamian 

sprint athlete who specialised in the 100 and 200 metres. Ferguson-McKenzie participated in five Olympics. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

307 - Athletics David Oliver signed 12x8 inch colour photo. David Oliver (born April 24, 1982) is the Director of Track and Field at Howard University and a 

retired American hurdling athlete. As a professional athlete, he competed in the 110 meter hurdles event outdoor and the 60 meter hurdles event indoors. 

He is the former 110 meter hurdles champion winning the gold medal at the World Championships in Moscow in 2013 with a time of 13 seconds.. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

308 - Athletics Mo Farah 12x8 inch signature piece includes signed white card and three colour photos attached to A4 sheet. Sir Mohamed Muktar Jama 

Farah CBE OLY (born Hussein Abdi Kahin 23 March 1983) is a British-Somali long-distance runner. His ten global championship gold medals (four 

Olympic and six World titles) make him the most successful male track distance runner ever,. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

309 - Athletics Mo Farah 12x8 inch signature piece includes signed white card and three colour photos attached to A4 sheet. Sir Mohamed Muktar Jama 

Farah CBE OLY (born Hussein Abdi Kahin 23 March 1983) is a British-Somali long-distance runner. His ten global championship gold medals (four 

Olympic and six World titles) make him the most successful male track distance runner ever. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

310 - Rugby Union Manu Tuilagi signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

311 - Boxing Florian Marku signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Florian Marku is an Albanian professional boxer and former kickboxer and mixed martial artist. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

312 - Boxing Ekow Essuman signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Ekow Essuman (born 30 March 1989) is a British professional boxer who has held the British 

and Commonwealth welterweight titles since 2021. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

313 - Boxing Liam Smith signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Liam Mark Smith (born 27 July 1988) is a British professional boxer. He held the WBO light-

middleweight title from 2015 to 2016. At regional level, he has held multiple light-middleweight championships, including the British and Commonwealth 

titles between 2012 and 2015.. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

314 - Boxing Matty Harris signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

315 - Boxing Jack Massey signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Jack Massey (born 12 April 1993) is an English professional boxer who held the IBO 

cruiserweight title between 2021 and 2022.. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

316 - Boxing Florian Marku signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Florian Marku is an Albanian professional boxer and former kickboxer and mixed martial artist. 

He has held the IBF International welterweight title since September 2021, and the WBC welterweight title since August 2022. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

317 - Boxing Mauricio Lara signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Mauricio Lara Acosta (born 23 February 1998) is a Mexican professional boxer. He held the 

WBA featherweight title in 2023. As of October 2022, Lara is ranked as the world's best active featherweight by the Transnational Boxing Rankings 

Board, fourth by The Ring, [3] and first by BoxRec. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

318 - Boxing Ebanie Bridges signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Ebanie Bridges (born 22 September 1986) is an Australian professional boxer. She has held 

the IBF female bantamweight title since 2022. As an amateur, Bridges competed in the women's bantamweight event at the 2016 and 2017 Australasian 

Golden Gloves, respectively, where she won gold. She has been nicknamed the 'Blonde Bomber' due to her hair colour and her coach Arnel "Bomber" 

Barotillo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

319 - Wrestling Cesaro signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Claudio Castagnoli ( born 27 December 1980) is a Swiss professional wrestler currently signed to 

All Elite Wrestling (AEW). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

320 - Wrestling Cesaro signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Claudio Castagnoli ( born 27 December 1980) is a Swiss professional wrestler currently signed to 

All Elite Wrestling (AEW). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

321 - Olympics Ashley McKenzie signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Ashley McKenzie (born 17 July 1989) is an English judoka competing at the men's 60 kg 

division. He was a member of the Great Britain Olympic Judo Team at London 2012 but was defeated in the second round by Hiroaki Hiraoka of Japan. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

322 - Paralympics Hannah Cockcroft signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Hannah Lucy Cockcroft OBE DL (born 30 July 1992) is a British wheelchair racer 

specialising in sprint distances in the T34 classification. She holds the world records for the 100 metres, 200 metres, 400 metres, 800 metres and 1500 

metres. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

323 - Football Niamh Charles signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for England. Niamh Louise Charles (born 21 June 1999) is an English 

professional footballer who plays as a right-back for Women's Super League club Chelsea and the England women's national team. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

324 - Football Niamh Charles signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in celebrating while playing for Chelsea. Niamh Louise Charles (born 21 June 1999) 

is an English professional footballer who plays as a right-back for Women's Super League club Chelsea and the England women's national team. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

325 - Football Darren Fletcher signed 12x8 inch Manchester United colour photo pictured celebrating with Champions League trophy. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

326 - Athletics Felix Sanchez 12x8 inch signature piece includes signed white card and four colour photos attached to A4 sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 

10 

327 - Athletics Maurice Greene 12x8 inch signature piece includes signed card mounted to a 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

328 - Athletics Sherone Simpson 8x6 inch signature piece includes signed album page and colour photo attached to card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

329 - Athletics Zdzislaw Krzyszkowiak 8x6 inch signature piece includes signed album page and black and white vintage photo attached to white card. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

330 - Athletics Colin Jackson 8x6 inch signature piece includes signed album page and three colour photos attached to card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

331 - Cycling Chris Hoy signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

332 - Athletics Herb Elliott 10x8 inch signature piece includes signed white card attached to original vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. 

£14 - 16 

333 - Athletics Aries Merritt signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

334 - Athletics Andre De Grasse signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

335 - Football Jim Beglin signed 12x8 inch Liverpool colour photo pictured celebrating with the FA Cup. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

336 - Football Joleon Lescott signed 12x8 inch Manchester City colour photo pictured with Premier league trophy. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

337 - Football Kevin Campbell signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Everton. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

338 - Football Harry Kewell signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Australia. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

339 - Football Micah Richards signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Manchester City. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

340 - Football Mike Summerbee signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured during his playing days with Manchester City. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

341 - Football Joe Corrigan signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Manchester City. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

342 - Football Zidane Iqbal signed Manchester United 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

343 - Football Neville Southall signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Wales. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

344 - Football Jan Wooters signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for the Netherlands. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

345 - Football Ricardo Carvalho signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured while in action for Portugal. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

346 - Football Joseph Yobo signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Nigeria. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

347 - Football Francis Lee signed 12x8 inch black and white vintage photo pictured in action for Manchester City. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

348 - Football Fabrizio Ravanelli signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Lazio. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

349 - Football Tyrell Malacia signed Manchester United replica home shirt size medium. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

350 - Football Andre Silva signed Portugal replica away shirt size large. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

351 - Football Youssef En-Nesyri signed Morrocco replica home shirt size medium. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

352 - Football John McGinn signed Aston Villa replica home shirt size small. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

353 - Football Andre Silva signed RB Leipzig replica home shirt size medium. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

354 - Football Marc Cucurella signed Chelsea replica home shirt size medium. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

355 - Football Andre Silva signed Portugal replica home shirt size large. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 



 

 

356 - Football Steve McClaren signed Manchester United replica home shirt size 2xl. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

357 - Football Takumi Minamino signed Japan replica home shirt size large. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

358 - Football Ibrahima Konate signed Liverpool F.C replica home shirt size large. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

359 - Football Connor Gallagher Signed England home replica shirt size UK M. Signed on Front. Tags Present.. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

360 - Football. Eric Dier Signed England Fc Away shirt UK Size M. Signed on reverse on Phillips Squad Number. Tags present. Good condition Est. £30 - 

40 

361 - Football Ali Benarbia signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured playing for Monaco. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

362 - Football Attilio Lombardo signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Sampdoria. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

363 - Football Jaap Stam signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for the Netherlands. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

364 - Football Breno signed Sao Paulo 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

365 - Football Frank de Boer signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for the Netherlands. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

366 - Football Nwankwo Kanu signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Nigeria. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

367 - Football Pierre van Hooijdonk signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for the Netherlands. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

368 - Football Dave Whelan signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured with the FA Cup after Wigan Athletics win. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

369 - Football Sepp Maier signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo pictured while playing for West Germany. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

370 - Football Niall Quinn signed 12x8 inch colour photo picture while playing for Ireland. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

371 - Football Roy Makaay signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for the Netherlands. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

372 - Football Rafael Van der Vaart signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in actin for the Netherlands. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

373 - Football Gary Owen signed Manchester City 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

374 - Football Robert Green signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

375 - Football Paul Gallacher signed Leicester City 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

376 - Football Steve Coppell signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured playing for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

377 - Football Kevin Ratcliffe signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured on international duty for Wales. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

378 - Football Christian Karembeau signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for France. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

379 - Football Paulo Sousa signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Borussia Dortmund. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

380 - Football Charlie Adam signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Blackpool. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

381 - Football David Layne signed vintage 8x6 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

382 - Football John Connelly and Jimmy McIlroy signed Burnley vintage 12x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

383 - Football Aston Villa collection includes 4 signed photos from current squad members includes Jacob Ramsey, Lucas Digne, John McGinn and Leon 

Bailey. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

384 - Football Chris Waddle signed yellow Captains Armband. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

385 - Football Matt Le Tissier signed yellow Captains armband. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

386 - Football Joe Mercer signed vintage Wills Cigarette card pictured during his playing days with Everton. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

387 - Cricket Jim Laker signed 5x3 inch overall black and white magazine photo mounted to paper. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

388 - Cricket West Indies A tour of England 2002 A4 team sheet includes 16 signatures such as Chris Gayle, Tino Best, Dwayne Bravo, Darren Ganga 

and Lendl Simmons. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

389 - Athletics Sally Gunnell signed 400m Hurdles Captain of British Women Athletics Benham FDC PM Helsinki Helsingfors 12.8.1994. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

390 - Athletics Osleidys Menendez signed 8th IAAF World Championship Womens Javelin commerative envelope. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

391 - Athletics Violeta Szekely signed 8th IAAF world championship womens 1500m commerative envelope. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

392 - Cricket Harry Brook signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing test match cricket for England. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

393 - Rugby Union Jonathan Davies signed 6x4 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

394 - Athletics Colette Besson signed 6x4 colour Gaz de France colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

395 - Athletics Sergey Bubka signed 6x4 inch colour magazine photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

396 - Football John Greig signed Royal Mail Evening Standard Football Legends FDC Triple PM Evening Standard Wembley 14 May 1996. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

397 - Football Valencia multi signed 2000-2001 A4 team sheet includes 16 signatures such as Roberto Ayala, Didier Deschamps, Luis Milla,. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 18 

398 - Football Blackburn Rovers multi signed 2022-2023 A4 team sheet includes 18 signatures such as Bereton Diaz, Eastham, Gallagher, Hedges, 

Ayala, Buckley, Wharton and Dolan. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

399 - Football England collection includes A4 sheet England U16s 2009/10 and Graham Taylor signed 6x4 newspaper photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 

16 

400 - Football Warney Cresswell signed 6x4 vintage album page dated 29.1.49 attached to blue card with attached newspaper articles. Warneford 

Cresswell (5 November 1897 - 20 October 1973) was an English international footballer who was described as "The Prince of Full Backs" for his 

renowned tackling and positional skills in the right-back position.[3] In a seventeen-year career in the English Football League he made 571 league 

appearances and won seven caps for England. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

401 - 1967 Lisbon Lions Celtic Complete football Team signed 1988 Certificate for visiting the Centenary Exhibition. Signed 19 including all the legendary 

1967 Lisbon Lions team. Ronnie Simpson Goalkeeper, Jim Craig Left back, Billy McNeill (captain) Centre half, Willie Wallace Inside right, Bertie Auld 

Inside left, Bobby Lennox Outside left, Tommy Gemmell Right back, John Clark Left half, Bobby Murdoch, Stevie Chalmers, Jimmy Johnston. Plus John 

Fallon, John Hughes. A 4 size and very rare. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £200 - 300 



 

 

402 - 1924 Celtic footballers signed album page, 10 autographs including Hugh Hilley, Patsy Gallagher, William McStay, James McGrory, John 

MacFarlane, Andrew McTee, James McStay, Cunningham?. Set on A4 descriptive page in corner mounts and vintage 1925/26 Team postcard set below. 

Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

403 - 1972 Rangers Football European Cup Winners Team signed Quarter final Second Leg v Torino Programme. Signed by Peter McCloy, Sandy 

Jardine, Willie Mathieson, John Greig (c), Derek Johnstone, Dave Smith, Tommy McLean, Alfie Conn, Colin Stein, Alex MacDonald, Willie Johnston. 

Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £160 - 180 

404 - 1972 Rangers Football European Cup Winners Team signed cover comm. 25th ann. Signed by Peter McCloy, Sandy Jardine, Willie Mathieson, 

John Greig (c), Derek Johnstone, Dave Smith, Tommy McLean, Alfie Conn, Colin Stein, Alex MacDonald, Willie Johnston Plus Ron Mackinnon. Comes 

from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £160 - 180 

405 - 1973 Rangers v Ajax Centenary football match cover signed by 11 rangers team players including 1972 Cup winners McCloy, Jardine, Greig, 

Johnstone, Smith, MacDonald, Mathieson, Conn and Parlane, Young Forsyth. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts. Typed list of both teams on 

the page. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

406 - 1967 Celtic v Uruguay football match cover signed by 15 of the Uruguay squad including Cejas, Perfumo, Chabay, Martin, Rulli, Rodriquez. Set on 

A4 descriptive page with corner mounts and Racing Cup stadium postcard. Typed list of both teams on the page. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray 

Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

407 - 1969 Rangers v Gornik Zabrze football postcard signed by 13 of the Zabreze squad. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts and team 

photo. Typed list of both teams on the page. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

408 - 1969 Rangers v Gornik Zabrze 2nd Leg football cover signed by 11 of the Rangers players including MacKinnon, Baxter, Neof, Greig, Johnstone, 

Persson, Stein. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 

30 

409 - 1970 Rangers v Celtic Scottish Cup final football cover signed by the 11 Celtic player including Lions Craig Murdoch, Johnstone, McNeil, Wallace, 

Lennox, Hay, Macari, Quinn, Williams, Hood. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts and Hampden Park postcard. Both Teams typed on the 

sheet. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

410 - 1972 Bobby Charlton Testimonial football cover Man Utd v Celtic. Signed by 13 Celtic players including many Lions. McNeil, Williams, McGrain, 

McClusky, Murdoch, Connolly, Deans, Dalglish, Macari, Callaghan, Johnstone, Brogan. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts and Bobby 

Charlton postcard. Both Teams typed on the sheet. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

411 - 1974 Billy Mcneil Testimonial Football cover Celtic v Liverpool signed by 12 Celtic players including McNeil, Lennox, Dalglish, Johnstone, Hunter, 

Brogan, McCluskey, Callaghan, Murray. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts and Mcneil postcard. Both Teams typed on the sheet. Comes 

from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

412 - 1974 Celtic v Olympiakos European Cup football cover. Signed by 12 Celtic players including Lions and Uruguay's Viera. Includes Lennox, Brogan, 

McNeil, Johnstone, Hood, Dalglish, Callaghan, Murray, Connaghan. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts and Celtic Park postcard. Both 

Teams typed on the sheet. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

413 - 1976 Celtic V Penarol Football cover signed by the 17 Penarol Squad including Corbo, Olivero, Acosto, Silva. Set on A4 descriptive with corner 

mounts. Both teams typed on the page. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

414 - 1976 Jimmy Johnstone Bobby Lennox Testimonial football cover Celtic v Man Utd. Signed by Martin Buchan and 11 Celtic players including Lions. 

Lynch, Johnstone, Lennox, Dalglish, Latchford, Callaghan, Glavin, Hay, McGain. Set on A4 descriptive page in corner mounts, typed team lists and Celtic 

Park postcard. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

415 - 1985 100th Scottish Cup final football cover Celtic v Dundee. Signed by 13 Celtic players including Young, Bonner, W McStay, McAdam, P McStay, 

McGarvey, Johnston, McClair and O'Leary. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

416 - 1938 Empire Exhibition Cup card signed by 10 of the winning Celtic players including Delaney, Morrison, Geaton, Lynch, Paterson, Delaney, 

Carruth, Crum, Divers, Murphy. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts and vintage team postcard and cup picture. Comes from the John "Jack" 

Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

417 - 1930s Celtic football legend Dougie Gray signed autograph album page set with corner mounts on A4 descriptive page and team and stadium 

copied pictures. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

418 - 1967 Billy Mcneil signed 10 x 8 b/w action photo scoring the winning goal in the Celtic v Racing club match. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray 

Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

419 - 1972 Rangers v Moscow Dynamo signed cover comm Signed by many of the Cup winners including Sandy Jardine, John Greig (c), Derek 

Johnstone, Dave Smith, Tommy McLean, Alfie Conn, Colin Stein, Alex MacDonald, Willie Johnston. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts. 

Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

420 - Stanley Matthews signed 1970 Blackpool cover dedicated to the football legend. Set on A4 descriptive page with picture of him in action. Comes 

from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

421 - William Patrick Maley first Celtic football manger typed signed letter 1954 on Bank Restaurant letter head replying to and invitation from the Celtic 

Football Association. Irish-born Scottish international football player and manager. He was the first manager of Celtic Football Club, and one of the most 

successful managers in Scottish football history. During his managerial tenure, Maley led Celtic to thirty major trophies (16 league championships and 14 

Scottish Cups) in forty-three consecutive years as manager. He is attributed to have coined the famous Celtic motto 'It is not his creed nor his nationality 

which counts, it's the man himself Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

422 - 1913 Scotland Team and officials signed Breakfast menu 15/3/1913 the day of the Scotland v Ireland British Championship match, Scotland won 

2:1. Over 30 autographs. Set in White card mount, autographs have faded over time but most legible. Includes William Maley, Donald Colman, Tommy 

Logan, George Robertson, William Nicol, Tommy Logan, Alec Benett, Willie Reid, Jimmy Campbell, James Croal, John Walker. Needs some research to 

identify more names. A very early piece of football history. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

423 - 1938/9 Rangers Football squad multiple signed autograph album page. 25 autographs including Main, Dawson, Woodburn, Smith, Thornton, 

Fiddes, Waddell, Reid, Kinnear, McPhail, Gray, Jenkins, Harrison, Brown. Set on descriptive A4 page with corner mounts, team and Ibrox pictures. 

Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 



 

 

424 - 1938/9 Motherwell Football squad multiple signed autograph album page. 15 autographs including Wales, Murray, Bremner, McKenzie, Stevenson, 

Mathie, McCulloch, Grail, Ellis, D and J Ogilvie, Blair, Young, Brown. Set on descriptive A4 page with corner mounts, team and Hampden Park pictures. 

Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

425 - 1939 Clyde Football squad multiple signed autograph album page. 11 autographs including Wallace, Beaton, Agnew, Weir, Hickie, Gillies. Set on 

descriptive A4 page with corner mounts, team and Hampden Park pictures. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 40 

426 - 1928 Queens Park Football squad multiple signed autograph album page. 13 autographs including Harkness, McLeod, Chalmers, Russell, 

Nicholson, Scott, McAlpine, Gillespie, Grant. Set on descriptive A4 page with corner mounts, very rare ORIGINAL colour photo of John Thomson (£100+ 

value) and stadium picture. Comm. Scottish Cup Semifinal v Celtic, Thomson was the goalkeeper. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football 

collection. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

427 - 1927/8 Rangers Football squad multiple signed autograph album page. 13 autographs including Cunningham, Fleming, McPhail, Buchanan, 

Meiklejohn, Hamilton, Muirhead, Gray, Craig. Set on descriptive A4 page with corner mounts, and couple team pictures. Comes from the John "Jack" 

Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

428 - 1945 Moscow Dynamo Football touring team multiple signed autograph Beresford Hotel letterhead page. 11 autographs of the team which played 

Rangers 28/11/45. Khomich, Radikorsky and Stankevich, Blinkov, Semichastny and Oreshkin, Archangelsky, Kartsev, Bescov, Bobrov and S. Soloviev. 

Several months after World War Two had been declared a victory Great Britain and its allies, the English FA, striving to discover the intriguing nature of 

football behind the Iron Curtain, decided to invite the Soviet champions of 1945, Dynamo Moscow, to play against some of the Kingdom's best clubs. After 

arranging the trip with the USSR embassy in London, the Englishmen awaited the arrival of the strongest Russian team of the era. Set on descriptive A4 

page with corner mounts, and sperate ORIGINAL 12 x 8 b/w press photo of the team and vintage team postcard. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray 

Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

429 - 1967 England v Scotland World Champs multiple signed FDC. Signed by 9 of the Scotland team including Law, Baxter, Wallace, Lennox, Simpson, 

Grieg, McKinnon, Gemmell McCalliog. Set on A4 page in corner mounts with Original Match ticket and picture of the Cup. Comes from the John "Jack" 

Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

430 - 1937/38 Aberdeen football multiple signed autograph album page. Signed by the 11 Aberdeen team including Mills, Armstrong, Dunlop, Lang, 

McKenzie, Temple, Cooper, McDonald, Johnstone. Set on A4 page in corner mounts with picture of the Cup and Aberdeen team picture. Comes from the 

John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

431 - 1951 Celtic football squad multiple signed autograph album page. Signed by 20 including very rare John Millsop (died 1952), Gallagher, Boden, 

Tully, McPhail, Weir, Haughey, McGrory, Rollo, Evans. Couple are a little faded priced accordingly. Set on A4 page in corner mounts with copy team 

picture. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

432 - 1974 Celtic football squad multiple signed autograph album page. Signed by 14 including McNeil, Johnstone, Dalglish, McDonald, Callaghan, 

McGrain, Hood, Connaghan, McCluskey, Deans. Little staining to RH side, priced accordingly. Set on A4 page in corner mounts. Comes from the John 

"Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

433 - 1951 Celtic USA Tour football squad multiple signed autograph album page. Signed by 12 including very rare John Millsop (died 1952), Gallagher, 

Tully, Rollo, McGrory, Taylor, Walsh, Peacock. Set on A4 page in corner mounts with copies of photos of players. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray 

Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

434 - 1956/57 Celtic football squad multiple signed autograph album page and team picture. Signed by 17 including Collins, Peacock, Beatie, Tully, 

McPhail, Higgins, Fallon, Goldie. Set on A4 page in corner mounts. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. 

£30 - 40 

435 - 1960 Eintracht v Rangers Football European Cup semifinal. Autograph album page signed by 11 Eintracht Frankfurt players including Bierhof, 

Lindner, Stein, Eigenbrodt, Lutz. Set on A4 descriptive page in corner mounts with copy of Rangers picture. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish 

football collection. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

436 - 1960 Real Madrid football European Cup multiple signed autograph album page. 16 Squad autographs including De Stefano, Gento, Vidal, Puskas, 

Zarraga, Pachin, Set on A4 descriptive page in corner mounts with copy of Stadium and Team picture. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish 

football collection. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

437 - 1957/58 Queens Park Football multiple signed autograph album page 13 autographs including Ferguson, Campbell, Lindsay, Devine, Hastie. Set 

on A4 Descriptive page with Team and player pictures. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

438 - 1936/37 Sunderland Football multiple signed autograph album page 9 autographs including Clarke, Hall, Hastings, Collin, Connor, Burbanks, 

Morrison, Mapson, Gurney. Set on A4 Descriptive page with Team picture. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good 

condition Est. £40 - 60 

439 - 1938 Celtic Empirex Cup Champions signed on Celtic FC Headed paper. 11 autographs including Crumm, Geatons, Kennaway, Delany, Morrison, 

Paterson, Lyon, MacDonald, Divers, Hogg, Murphy Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

440 - 1935 Hamilton Academicals Accie Football multiple signed autograph album page 23 autographs including Bulloch, Murray, Douglas, Wilson, 

Morgan, Harrison, Thomson, Baird, Robertson, Wallace, Park, King. Set on A4 Descriptive page with Team picture. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray 

Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

441 - 1985 England v Scotland team multiple signed football Rous Cup cover. 13 autographs including Shilton, Sansom, Butcher, Robson, Charlton, 

Francis. Set on A4 Descriptive page with stadium picture. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

442 - Rare Rangers 1945 Team who played Moscow Dynamo signed 40th ann cover. 10 autographs including David Gray and Jock Shaw; Charlie 

Watkins, George Young and Scot Symon; Willie Waddell, Jimmy Smith, Billy Williamson and Charlie Johnstone. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner 

mounts. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

443 - 1969 Welsh FA Centenary pair of covers signed by 24 football legends including George Best, Bobby and Jack Charlton, Billy Bremner, Pat 

Jennings, Tommy Gemmell, Terry Cooper, Gary Sprake, Mike England Rod Thomas. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts. Comes from the 

John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 



 

 

444 - 1980 Notts Forest v Hamburg team signed European Cup final cover signed by 13 including Shilton, Francis, Gray, Bower, Martin O'Neil, Mills, 

Robertson. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

445 - Maradona and Argentina football team signed 1979 cover. Signed by 16 squad members including Fillol, Villaverde, Tarantini, Houseman,. Set on 

A4 descriptive page with corner mounts. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

446 - Eusebio, Billy Bremner, John Grieg, Jim Baxter signed 1966 Scotland v Portugal cover. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts. Comes from 

the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

447 - 1983 Aston Villa v Barcelona Super cup team signed cover. 11 Villa autographs including Spink, Williams, Gibson, Evans, McNaught, Blair, 

Bremner, Morley. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. 

£30 - 40 

448 - Nine Celtic Football Lisbon Lions plus Jimmy Johnstone Jnr signed 2002, 25th ann European Cup win cover. Signed by Simpson, Craig, Gemmell, 

McNeil, Clark, Chalmers, Wallace, Auld and Lennox. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

449 - 1973 Rangers v Borussia Cup Winners Cup multiple signed cover. 9 Rangers autographs including Greig, McCloy, Jardine, Mothieson, Jackson. 

Set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

450 - 1983 Nine Scottish football legends signed cover, includes Denis Law, Bob Mc Phail, Lisbon Lions Steve Chalmers, Craig, Hal Stewart. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

451 - 1996 Rangers V Hearts multiple signed Final Rosette picture. 11 Rangers autographs including Goram, Cleland, Moore, Petric, McCoist, Laudrup, 

Albertz. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

452 - Five Celtic Football Lisbon Lions plus Dalglish,  Jimmy Johnstone Jnr and others signed 2002, Greatest Celtic team cover. Signed by Simpson, 

Craig, Gemmell, Auld, Lennox, Dalglish, McGrain, Larson, Johnstone Jnr. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

453 - 1946 Scotland v England football programme 13th April. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

454 - 1966 Scotland v Brazil Football Match programme 25th June. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

455 - Rangers v Fiorentina First Match Europe Cup Final 1961 football programme. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

456 - 1938 Celtic football legends Matt Lynch and Malcolm Malky MacDonald autographs. Signed on a vintage 1938 postcard for the 10/6/1938 Empirex 

Cup Exhibition match. They have also signed a 1998, 60th ann cover, they were the only two players alive from the original match. Set on A4 descriptive 

page with corner mounts. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

457 - Matt Busby signed 1968 Man Utd v Benfica European Cup football cover. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts. Comes from the John 

"Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

458 - 1951/2 fifteen Celtic Football signed page includes rare John Jackie Millsop, Rollo, Peacock, Tully, Evans, Boden, McDowell, Collins. Set on A4 

descriptive page with corner mounts. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

459 - 1930s Brentford Football Squad signed page, includes Arthur Bateman, Buster Brown, George Poyser, Joe James, Tally Sneddon, Leslie Smith, 

Dai Hopkins, Dave McCulloch, Billy Scott, Bobby Reid, George Eastham, Harry Bamford, Joe Wilson, Joe Murray,  Sam Bridon. Set on A4 descriptive 

page with corner mounts. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

460 - 1930s Chelsea Football team signed album page plus Geoff Barber signed piece RARE. Includes Bob Griffiths, Les Allam, Jimmy Argue, Sam 

Weaver, Harry Burgess, Tommy Law, Vic Woodley, Dickie Spence, George Barber, CA Biljon? Alf Hansen. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner 

mounts. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

461 - 1934 Rangers football Cup 8 x 6 inch b/w original Final Press photo signed by David Meiklejohn and James Smith. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

462 - 1934 Rangers Football Cup 8 x 6 inch b/w original Final Press photo signed by David Meiklejohn, Robert Main, James Smith, Bobby Main and we 

think Archibald Macaulay. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

463 - Celtic Football Lisbon Lions full team plus extras signed 1992 cover. Signed 16 including all the legendary 1967 Lisbon Lions team. Ronnie 

Simpson Goalkeeper, Jim Craig Left back, Billy McNeill (captain) Centre half, Willie Wallace Inside right, Bertie Auld Inside left, Bobby Lennox Outside 

left, Tommy Gemmell Right back, John Clark Left half, Bobby Murdoch, Stevie Chalmers, Jimmy Johnston. Plus John Fallon, John Hughes, Willie O'Neil, 

McBride. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

464 - 1953 Arsenal Coronation Football Cup players signed autograph album pages. 11 autographs including Robertson, Dodgin, Holton, Kelsey, Lewis, 

Evans. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

465 - 1973 Scotland V Brazil multiple signed football cover. Autographs of 10 Scots including Billy Bremner, McCloy, Jardine, Johnstone, Dalglish, 

McGrain, Parlane. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. 

£30 - 40 

466 - 1966 Scotland V Brazil multiple signed football cover. Autographs of Pele and 8 Scots including Billy Bremner, John Greig, Baxter, Mackinnon, 

Cormack and Lisbon Lions Chalmers and Clark. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football 

collection. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

467 - 1970 Scotland v England multiple signed football cover. Autographs on all 11 England players including Bobby Moore, Emlyn Hughes, Martin 

Peters, Peter Shilton, Bobby Charlton. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. 

Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

468 - 1966 Scotland v Brazil multiple signed football cover. Over 20 Brazil squad autographs including Pele. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner 

mounts. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

469 - 1977 Liverpool v Borussia Cup Final LFC team signed football cover. 12 autographs including Bob Paisley, Clemence, Neal, Hughes, Jones, 

McDermott, Callaghan, Heighway. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good 

condition Est. £60 - 80 

470 - 1978 Liverpool v Celtic multiple signed Jock Stein testimonial football cover. Autographed by 14 Liverpool legends including Hughes, Neal, Dalglish, 

Jones, Kennedy, McDermott, Fairclough, Clemence, Hansen, Case. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray 

Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 



 

 

471 - 1981 Liverpool v Real Madrid multiple signed European Cup football cover. Autographed by 8 Liverpool players including Souness, McDermott, 

Dalglish, Hansen, Lee, Thompson, Kennedy, Neal. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football 

collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

472 - 1983 Aberdeen v Real Madrid multiple signed European Cup football cover. Autographed by 13 Aberdeen players including Alex Ferguson, 

Leighton, Cooper, Rougvie, McLeish, Weir, Hewitt, Simpson, Strachan, Simpson. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts. Comes from the John 

"Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

473 - 1984 Liverpool V Roma team signed European Cup final football cover. Autographed by 12 Anfield legends including Grobbelaar, Whelan, Neal, 

Lee, Dalglish, Hansen. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition 

Est. £60 - 80 

474 - 1971 Ajax European Champions football FDC signed by 10 team members including the legendary Johan Cruyff. Set on A4 descriptive page with 

corner mounts. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

475 - 1972 Inter Milan v Ajax multiple signed European Cup final football cover. Autographed by 15 Inter squad players including Bordon, Bellugi, 

Mazzolo. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

476 - Jose Santamaria 1954 Uruguay World Cup football legend signed 1954 Swiss World Cup football cover to John Murray. Set on A4 descriptive page 

with corner mounts. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

477 - Denis Law signed 1963 Monaco FA football cover to John Murray. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts. Comes from the John "Jack" 

Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

478 - John Charles football legends signed 1958 Sweden World Cup FDC to John Murray. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts. Comes from 

the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

479 - George Best and Iridar signed 1973 Benfica v Europe football cover. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts. Comes from the John "Jack" 

Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

480 - Eusebio signed 6 x 6 inch b/w 1969 action picture PHQ with Portugal and GB stamps. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football 

collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

481 - Sir Alf Ramsay signed 1970 Scotland v England football FDC. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 30 

482 - Rod Stewart signed 1999 Queens Park v Celebrity XI Hampden Park re opening brochure and picture or Rod on pitch. Set on A4 descriptive page 

with corner mounts. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

483 - 1928 England Wembley Wizards Alec James, Tommy Law and Hughie Gallacher signed on three cards with magazine photos and biographies. Set 

on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

484 - Pele signed 1989 under 16 World Cup opening cover. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish 

football collection. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

485 - 1929 England football Ernest Blenkinsop and George Brown signed on two cards with magazine photos and biographies. Set on A4 descriptive 

page with corner mounts. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

486 - 1930 Scotland footballer J Connor signed on old card with magazine photos and biography. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts. Comes 

from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

487 - 1939 England football Eddie Hapgood and Len Goulden signed on two cards with magazine photos and biographies. Set on A4 descriptive page 

with corner mounts. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

488 - 1932 England football J P Dowd and T Waring signed on two cards with magazine photos and biographies. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner 

mounts. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

489 - 1913 Billy Meredith Man Utd and Wales Football signed postcard. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts. Comes from the John "Jack" 

Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

490 - 1925 Alan Morton Scottish football legend signed autograph album page. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts. Comes from the John 

"Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

491 - 1933 Arsenal football legend Jack Jock Lambert autograph album page, very rare he was killed in 1940. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner 

mounts. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

492 - 1902 Henrie Rennie football Scots goalkeeper signed postcard with photo inset. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts. Comes from the 

John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

493 - 1999 Celtic 9th League champions football cover signed by 13 Celtic legends including Jimmy Johnstone, Bobby Lennox, Billy McNeil, Danny 

McGrain, Kenny Dalglish, Dixie Deans, Harry Hood, Tommy Callaghan. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts. Comes from the John "Jack" 

Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

494 - 1971 Celtic v Feijenoord multiple signed football programme. Signed by 11 Celtic player and Lisbon Lions, including Lennox, McNeil, Johnstone, 

Gemmell, Hood, Callaghan, Craig, Auld. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. 

Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

495 - 1966 Celtic v Rangers multiple signed football programme. Signed by 10 Celtic player and Lisbon Lions, including Lennox, McNeil, Johnstone, 

Gemmell, Auld, Simpson, Clark, Hughes, McBride, O'Neil. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish 

football collection. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

496 - 1967 Lisbon Lions Celtic Complete football Team plus extras signed 1967 Aberdeen V Celtic football programme. Signed by 17 including all the 

legendary 1967 Lisbon Lions team. Ronnie Simpson Goalkeeper, Jim Craig Left back, Billy McNeill (captain) Centre half, Willie Wallace Inside right, 

Bertie Auld Inside left, Bobby Lennox Outside left, Tommy Gemmell Right back, John Clark Left half, Bobby Murdoch, Stevie Chalmers, Jimmy Johnston. 

Plus John Fallon, John Hughes, Sean Fallon, Willie O'Neil. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £180 - 

220 



 

 

497 - 1953 Coronation Cup Celtic V Hibernian multiple signed football cover. Autographs of 11 Celtic players including Mochan, Fernie, Bonnor, 

Haughney, Rollo, Evans, McPhail, Collins, Peacock, Walsh. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish 

football collection. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

498 - 1993 40th ann Coronation Cup Celtic multiple signed football cover. Autographs of 10 Celtic players including Fernie, Peacock, Bonnor, Haughney, 

Rollo, Mochan, Evans, McPhail, Collins, Walsh. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football 

collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

499 - 1973 Rangers v Celtic Scottish Cup final multiple signed football cover. Signed by 11 Rangers players including, Greig, Jardine, Mathieson, 

Johnstone, McLean, Young, Conn. Set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray Scottish football collection. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 40 

500 - 1972 Rangers Football European Cup Winners Team signed 1997 25th ann cover. Signed by Peter McCloy, Sandy Jardine, Willie Mathieson, John 

Greig (c), Derek Johnstone, Dave Smith, Tommy McLean, Alfie Conn, Colin Stein, Alex MacDonald, Willie Johnston. Comes from the John "Jack" Murray 

Scottish football collection. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 
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